Vaasan Diana-57:n

Olympialais -edustajat:
Vuosi Paikka Nimi Sijoitus

07.-10.09.1972 Munchen, Saksa Olavi Laurila 20.
Jorma Sandelin 43.



Maailman mestaruus -edustajat:

Vuosi

10.-13.08.1961

24 .-27.07.1963

20.-23.07.1965

25.-28.07.1967

11.-20.08.1969

18.-31.07.1971

05.-12.8.2002

18.-25.07.2004

20.-26.06.2005

13.-17.03.2007

07.-15.07.2007

24 .-25.07.2009

01.-11.10.2011

29.09.-06.10.2013

19.-24.08.2014

18.-21.03.2015

Paikka

Oslo, Norja

Helsinki, Suomi

Vasteras, Ruotsi

Amersfoort, Hollanti
Valleyforge Park, USA
Knavesmire York, UK
Nymburk, Tshekki
Lilleshall, Englanti

Madrid, Espanja

|zmir, Turkki (18m)

Leipzig, Saksa

Ulsan, Etela-Korea

Torino, Italia

Belek, Antalya, Turkki

Zagreb, Kroatia(maasto)

Parnu, Viro (WIAC)

Nimi

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Jorma Sandelin
Paavo Pylkka

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Jorma Sandelin
Jorma Sandelin
Jorma Sandelin
Juha Pylkka
Juha Pylkka

Tero Lindroos
Joukkue (T.Lindroos mukana)

Tero Lindroos
Antti Tekoniemi

Tero Lindroos
Joukkue (T.Lindroos mukana)

Antti Tekoniemi

Joukkue (A.Tekoniemi mukana)

Antti Tekoniemi

Joukkue (A.Tekoniemi mukana)

Antti Tekoniemi

Joukkue (A.Tekoniemi mukana)

Timo Leskinen

Oliver Koivisto YAMFS(R)
Timo Leskinen AMBB(R)
Hugo Holm JMFS(R)

Urpo Pylkka (VMFU)
Oskar Smeds (JMFS R)
Tommi Ketelda JMFS(R)
Jasmin Koivisto JFFS(R)
Hanna Lehtomaki JFFS(R)
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Otto Karlsson CMFS(R) 3.
Saku Valtari CMBB(R) 6.

24.07.-02.08.2015 Copenhagen, Tanska Antti Tekoniemi 33.
Joukkue (A.Tekoniemi mukana) 27.

01.09.-05.09.2015 Terni, Italia (3D maasto) Timo Leskinen 3.

Euroopan mestaruus -edustus:

Vuosi Paikka Nimi Sijoitus

1968 Reutte, Itavalta Jorma Sandelin 12.
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana) 2.

1970 Hradec, Tshekkoslovakia Jorma Sandelin 7.
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana) 2.

1972 Walferdange, Luxemburg Olavi Laurila 3.
Jorma Sandelin 14.

Joukkue (O.L ja J.S mukana) 2

1985 Tanska (18m) Pentti Laurila 48.
1987 Tanska (18m) Olavi Laurila S
1988 Luxemburg Aila Laurila 42.
1989 Iso-Britannia (juniori) Katianna Kuula 36.
17.-22.05.2004 Bryssel, Belgia Tero Lindroos 76. (EM-kisa)
19.(Olympia- karsinta)
03.03.-08.03.2008 Torino, ltalia Tero Lindroos 37.
15.-20.03.2010 Porec, Kroatia (18m Tero Lindroos 18.
Joukkue (T.Lindroos mukana) 5.
25.-29.03.2011 Rovereto, Italia Antti Tekoniemi 9.
Joukkue (A.Tekoniemi mukana) 3.
21.-24.03.2012 Parnu, Viro (IFAA) Jasmin Koivisto 1.
Oliver Koivisto
21.-26.03.2012 Amsterdam, Hollanti Antti Tekoniemi 17.

02.-07.07.2012 Nykoping, Tanska (juniori) Oskar Kall 57.



25.02-03.03.2013 Rzeszow, Puola (18m)

01.-03.03.2013 Segorbe, Espanja (IFAA)

27.-31.08.2013 Terni, Italy (maasto)

21.-26.07.2014 Echmiadzin, Armenia

17.-21.09.2014 Tallinna, Viro 3D-EM

29.10-01.11.2014 San Marino, EIAC

05.10.-10.10.2015 Rzeszow, Puola (maasto)

Antti Tekoniemi

Joukkue (A.Tekoniemi mukana)

Timo Leskinen
Jasmin Koivisto
Hanna Lehtomaki
Oliver Koivisto

Timo Leskinen

Antti Tekoniemi
Joukkue (A.Tekoniemi)
Mixed Team (A.Tekoniemi)

Timo Leskinen

Oliver Koivisto, AMFS(R)
Jasmin Koivisto, JFFS(R)
Hanna Lehtomaki, JFFS(R)
Tommi Ketela, JIMFS(R)

Timo Leskinen
Joukkue (Timo Leskinen)
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Pohjoismaiden mestaruus -edustus:

Vuosi

1960

1962

1964

1966

1968

1970

1972

1982

1983

1990

03.-04.07.2010

30.06.-01.07.2012

05.-07.07.2013

Paikka

Suomi

Ruotsi

Tanska

Norja

Itavalta

Suomi

Ruotsi

Tanska

Ruotsi

Tanska

Sandefjord, Norja

Kungsbacka, Ruotsi

Kurikka, Suomi

Nimi

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Jorma Sandelin
Joukkue (J.Sandelin mukana)

Olavi Laurila
Joukkue (O.Laurila mukana)

Olavi Laurila
Joukkue (O.Laurila mukana)

Olavi Laurila

Katianna Kuula
Olavi Laurila

Elisa Hjerpe (Nordic Cadet)
Oskar Kall (FITA Cadet)

Oskar Kall(FITA Junior)
Viktor Haggman (FITA Cadet)
Oskar Smeds (Nordic Cadet)
Elisa Hjerpe (Nordic Cadet)

Oskar Kall (FITA Junior)
Hugo Ahlskog (FITA Cadet)
Viktor Haggman (FITA Cadet)
Oliver Koivisto (FITA Cadet)
Elisa Hjerpe (FITA Cadet)
Oskar Smeds (Nordic Cadet)

Sijoitus

Ny

o

g © o N

2.
17.
17.
17.
6.
17.

Hanna Lehtomaki (Nordic Cadet) 9.

Jasmin Koivisto (Nordic Cadet)

17.

Joukkue / Junior (O.Kall mukana) 1.



Joukkue / Cadet (H.Ahlskog mukana) 2
Joukkue / Cadet (O.Koivisto mukana) 4.
Joukkue / Cadet (Haggman, Hjerpe) 9.

04.-05.07.2014 Surnadal, Norja Viktor Haggman (J20) 9.
Oliver Koivisto (J20) 9.
Tommi Ketela (Cadet 15P) 17.
Oskar Smeds (Cadet 15P) 17.

Hanna Lehtomaki (Cadet 15T) 8.
Jasmin Koivisto (Cadet 15T) 9.

03.07.-05.07.2015 Hallsberg, Ruotsi Viktor Haggman (J20) 9
Oliver Koivisto (J20) 9.
Oskar Smeds (Cadet) 9.
Ketela Tommi (Cadet) 1
Jasmin Koivisto (Cadet) 8
Hanna Lehtomaki (Cadet) 9



